A Pin that Changes Arthroscopic Tunnel Drilling
                                                                         Forever . . .
• RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Set
• ACL Reconstruction
• PCL Reconstruction
• Meniscal Root Repair & Transplantation
References:
1. James Lubowitz, MD, et al, ACL Femoral Footprint Anatomy: Systematic Review of the 21st Century

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0169-EN_G
Ordering Information
FlipCutters, single use and sterile
FlipCutter IIs, 5 mm – 13 mm  AR-1204AF-50 – 130
Short FlipCutter IIs, 5 mm – 12 mm  AR-1204AS-50 – 120
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set (AR-1510S) includes:
Side-Release RetroConstruction Handle AR-1510HR
Drill Sleeve for RetroConstruction Drill Guide, 3.5 mm AR-1510D
Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, ratcheting, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, ratcheting, 3.0 mm AR-1510FD-30
Stepped Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, ratcheting AR-1510FS-7
Obturator, 3.5 mm AR-1204F-OB
Insert, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24i
Tibial ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510T
Femoral ACL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F
Femoral ACL Curved Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510F-01
Tibial PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PT
Femoral PCL Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510PF
Multi-Use Marking Hook for RetroConstruction Drill Guide AR-1510M
RetroConstruction Drill Guide System Case AR-1510C
Optional
Pin Tip Tibial ACL Drill Guide AR-1510GT
RetroConstruction Marking Hook for Tibial ACLR, 52.5˚ (for RetroDrill) AR-1510R
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, left AR-1510FL
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, right AR-1510FR
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide w/7 mm offset, left AR-1510FPL
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide w/7 mm offset, right AR-1510FPR
Pin Tip Tibial Marking Hook ACL Guide, small angle AR-1510GTS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, right AR-1510FRS
Footprint Femoral ACL Guide, small angle, left AR-1510FLS
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, left AR-1510PTL
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, right AR-1510PTR
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 3.5 mm (predrill for FlipCutter) AR-1250F
ACL ToolBox  AR-1900S
Complete contents in this set can be found on page 1 of LB1-0115-EN
PCL ToolBox  AR-1269S
Complete contents in this set can be found on page 25 of LB1-0115-EN
Graft Passing Accessories
FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 5”, one end stiffened AR-7209
FiberSnare, #2 FiberWire, 26”, stiffened w/closed loop AR-7209SN
TightRope RT Implant System, w/8 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588RT-07
TightRope RT Implant System, w/9 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588RT-18
TightRope RT Implant System, w/10 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588RT-11
TightRope RT Implant System, w/11 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588RT-13
ACL TightRope RT Implant Delivery System, w/ACL TightRope Drill Pin AR-1588RTS
ACL TightRope BTB Implant Delivery System, w/10 mm FlipCutter II AR-1588BTB-02
Meniscal Root Repair
Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610MR
Locking Guide for Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610LG
Knee Scorpion AR-12990
Meniscal Root Repair Kit AR-4550